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                      ENGLISH LITERATURE 

BOOK: - BUMBLE BEE – ENGLISH LITERATURE 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Ch 1 - The Butterfly APR 

2. Ch 2 - My Best Friend APR 

3.  Ch 3 - He Never Tells a Lie MAY 

4. Ch 4 – My Little Puppy JUN 

5.  Ch 5 – The King and The Spider JUL 

6. Ch 6 – Never Cheat a Friend JUL 

7.  Ch 9- The Aeroplane JUL 

8. Ch 7 – The Cat and The Fox AUG 

9. Ch 12 – Rats In the Heaven 

 

AUG 

10.  REVISION SEP 

11.  Ch 8 – A Hare and The Woodcutter OCT 

12. Ch 11 – Town and Village Life  NOV 

13.  Ch 13 – My Mango Tree NOV 

 

 



III 

 

 

 I 

 
SL NO 

 

 
CHAPTER/ TOPIC 

 
MONTH 

1. 
 

Ch 1- The Alphabet  APR 

2. 
 

Ch 2 - Forming Words APR 

3.  
 

Ch 3 – Sentences 
 

APR 

4. 
 

Ch 4 – Nouns (Naming words) MAY 

5. 
 

Ch 5 – Numbers (Singular/Plural)  JUN 

6. 
 

Ch 6 – Adjectives (Describing word) JUL 

7. 
 

Ch 7 – A, An, The JUL 

8. 
 

Ch 8 – This, That, These. Those  AUG 

9. 
 

Ch 16 - Comprehension AUG 

10. 
 

Ch 9 – I, You, He, She, It SEP 

 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

14.  Ch 14 – Two Friends and The Bear DEC 

15.  Ch 16 – Mr. Moon DEC 

16.   Ch 15 – Two Frogs Went to The City JAN 

17.  Ch 17 – The Farmer and His Three Sons FEB 

18.  Revision FEB 

                  ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

BOOK-P.C. WREN’S GRAMMAR – ENGLISH LANGUAGE 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 

.                                                   ASSESSMENT 
 

 

 

 

 

11. 
 

REVISION SEP 

12. 
 

Ch 10 - We, You, They OCT 

13. 
 

Ch 11—Verbs (doing words) NOV 

14. 
 

Ch 12 – Is, Am, Are DEC 

15. 
 

Ch 13- Is, Am, Are + ing DEC 

16. 
 

Ch 14 – Have and Has JAN 

17. 
 

Ch 15 – In, On, Under, Near JAN 

18. 
 

Ch 17 - Comprehension FEB 

19. 
 

Ch 18 - Words FEB 

20. 
 

Revision 
FEB 

UNIT TEST - I 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

ENG LIT. – Ch 1- The Butterfly  

 

30 
 

 

 

  MAY 
                     Ch 2 – My Best Friend 

ENG LANG.-- Ch 1 – The Alphabet 

                         Ch 2 – Forming Words 



III 

 

 

 I 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

UNIT TEST - III 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

ENG LIT. – Ch 4- My Little Puppy  

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

AUG 
Ch 5 – The King and the Spider 

ENG LANG.- Ch 5 – Numbers (singular/ Plural) 

Ch 6 – Adjectives (Describing words) 

UNIT TEST - II 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

ENG LIT. – Ch 3- He Never Tells a Lie 

 

 

   30 
 

 
 

JUN -JUL           ENG LANG.-- Ch 3 – Sentences 

                        Ch 4 – Nouns (Naming words) 

 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 

 

 

  

MIDTERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

ENG LIT. – Ch 6- Never Cheat a Friend 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    SEP        

                    Ch 7 – The Cat and the Fox 

                    Ch 9 – The Aeroplane 

                    Ch 12 – Rats in the Heaven 

ENG LANG. – Ch 5 --Numbers 

(Singular/Plural) 

                         Ch 7 --A, An, The 

                         Ch 8 – This, That, These, Those  

                         Ch 9 – I, You, He, She, It 

                         Ch 16-- Comprehension 

UNIT TEST - IV 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

ENG LIT. – Ch 8- A Hare and 

the Woodcutter  

 

   30 
 

 

OCT-NOV 
 ENG LANG. Ch 10 – We, You, They 



III 

 

 

 I 

 

 

 

  

                                            UNIT TEST - V 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

ENG LIT. – Ch 11- Town and Village 

Life 

 

 

 

    30 
 

 
 

NOV-DEC           
                     Ch 13- My Mango Tree 

ENG LANG.-- Ch 11 – Verbs (Doing 

Words) 

 

                                           UNIT TEST – VI 

 

                      CHAPTER/ TOPIC 

  F.M 

 

MONTH 

 

ENG LIT. Ch 14 -- Two friends and the 

bear 

 

 

 

 

    30 

 

 

 

 

JAN 

                  Ch 16 – Mr. Moon 

ENG LANG. -Ch 12- Is, Am, Are 

                        Ch 13 – Is, Am, Are + ing 
 

 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 

  

 

 

                  FINAL TERM 

50 FEB--MAR 

ENG LIT. Ch 13-- My Mango Tree 

                  Ch 14 – Two Friends and the Bear 

                  Ch 15 – Two Frogs went to  the City 

                  Ch 16 – Mr. Moon 

ENG LANG. Ch 11—Verbs (Doing 

Words) 

                      Ch 12 – Is, Are, Am 

                      Ch 14 – Have and Has 

                     Ch 15 – In, On, Under, Near 

                      Ch 16 -- Comprehension 

                      Ch 17 -- Composition 



III 

 

 

 I 

MATHEMATICS 
 

                                            BOOK: MATH TREK 

 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Ch- 1 Pre- number Concept 
APR 

2. 

 
Ch – 2 Numbers up to 20 APR 

3. Ch – 3 Addition and Subtraction up to 20 
MAY 

4. Ch – 4  Numbers 21 to 50  
JUN 

5. Ch – 5      Numbers 51 to 100   
JUL 

6. Ch – 7      Shapes    
JUL 

7. Ch – 6 Addition and Subtraction of 2 Digit Numbers 
AUG 

8.                         Revision 
SEP 

9. Ch – 8    Multiplication and Division 
OCT 

10. Ch – 9    Measurement 
NOV 

11. Ch – 10   Money 
DEC 

12. Ch – 13   Data Handling 
DEC 

13. Ch – 11   Time and Calendar    
JAN 

14. Ch – 12   Patterns 
FEB 

15.           Revision 
FEB 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 
 

 BOOK: PERIWINKLE MENTAL MATHS 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Ch- 1       Counting up to 10  
APR 

2. 

 

Ch – 2     Fun with Numbers 
APR 

3. Ch – 3     Counting up to 20                                                                                                
APR 

4. Ch – 4     Bubbles and Balloons 

 
APR 

5. Ch – 5      Fun Number Riddles 
APR 

6. Ch – 6     One More Than 
APR 

7. Ch – 7     Who Am I? 
MAY 

8. Ch – 8    What Comes After, Before and in Between 
MAY 

9. Ch – 9    Ordering of Numbers 
JUN 

10. Ch – 10   Mixed Bag 
JUN 

11. Ch – 11  Missing Numbers up to 100                                                                                                    
JUN 

12. Ch – 12  Backward Counting 

 
JUL 

13. Ch – 13  Ordering Numbers 
JUL 

14. Ch – 14  All About Numbers 
JUL 

15. Ch – 15    Counting the Stars       
JUL 

16.     Ch – 16    Count and Add 
JUL 



III 

 

 

 I 
17. 

Ch – 17    Ladybird Mystery Sums JUL 

18. 
Ch – 18    Missing Number Additions JUL 

19. 
Ch – 19    Count and Practice JUL 

20. 
Ch – 20   Adding to 100       AUG 

21. 
Ch – 21   Addition Word Problem     AUG 

22. Ch – 22     Difference  

 
AUG 

23. 
Ch – 23   Take Away and Write the Difference AUG 

24. 
Ch – 24  Finding Difference by Counting Up  AUG 

25. 
Ch – 25   Subtraction Stories    AUG 

26. 
Ch – 26   Taking Away using Number Line    SEP 

27. 
Ch – 27   Missing Numbers   SEP 

28. 
Ch – 28    Subtraction Machines    SEP 

29. 
Ch-29     Subtraction Search OCT 

30. 
Ch- 30    Subtraction Word Problem     OCT 

31. 
Ch – 31     Mixed Addition and Subtraction OCT 

32. 
Ch – 32     Time for School OCT 

33. 
Ch – 33     Tens and Ones OCT 

34. 
Ch – 34     Skip Counting Equal Group OCT 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 
35. Ch – 35   Multiplication with Chocolate Chips   

NOV 

36. Ch – 36   Multiplication Starfish 

 
NOV 

37.  Ch – 37   Multiplication in Two Ways 
NOV 

38.  Ch – 38    Double Dominoes    
NOV 

39.  Ch – 39   Counting by twos, Fives or Tens 
NOV 

40.  Ch – 40   Division by Grouping      
NOV 

41.  Ch – 41   Connect Subtraction to Division 

 
NOV 

42.  Ch – 42   Review of Multiplication and Division    

 
NOV 

43.  Ch – 43   Weight    
NOV 

44.  Ch – 44   Informal Understanding of Length   
DEC 

45.  Ch – 45   Which is Longer? 
DEC 

46.  Ch – 46   Label the Shapes 
DEC 

47.  Ch – 47   Drawing Shapes 
DEC 

48.  Ch – 48   Finding Shapes 
DEC 

49.  Ch – 49   Solid Figures    
DEC 

50.  Ch – 50   Ruler Measurement 
JAN 

51.  Ch – 51   Matching Days and Months 
JAN 

52. Ch – 52    Sorting Months of the Calendar 
JAN 



III 

 

 

 I 
53. Ch – 53    Make a Clock Face 

JAN 

54. Ch – 54    Telling Time 
FEB 

55. Ch – 55    Coins Notes and Counting of Money 
FEB 

56. Ch – 56     Handling Shapes Data 
FEB 

57. Ch – 57     Bar Graph 
FEB 

58. Ch – 58    Pictograph 
FEB 

 

                                                 ASSESSMENT 

 

 

UNIT TEST - I 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek: Ch- 1   Pre- number concept 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   Ch- 2   Numbers up to 20 

Mental Maths:  Ch- 1 Counting up to 10  

                         Ch- 2   Fun with Numbers 

                         Ch- 3    Counting up to 20                                                                                                

                         Ch- 4   Bubbles and Balloons 

 

                        Ch- 5   Fun Number Riddles   

                       Ch- 6    One More Than   

MAY  30 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 

UNIT TEST - II 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek:  Ch – 3 Addition and Subtraction up     

to 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 Mental Maths:  Ch- 7 Who Am I?  

Ch- 8   What Comes After, Before and in Between  

UNIT TEST - III 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek:  Ch – 4      Numbers 21 to 50   

 

 

 

 

 

                     Ch – 5      Numbers 51 to 100   

 

Mental Maths:  Ch- 9 Ordering of Numbers  

 

                        Ch – 10      Mixed Bag  

                       Ch – 11    Missing Numbers up to 100         

 

                       Ch – 12    Backward Counting 

 

                      Ch – 13    Ordering Numbers 

 

                      Ch – 14    All About Numbers 

 

                     Ch – 15    Counting the Stars 

 

                    Ch – 16    Count and Add 

 

                    Ch – 17    Ladybird Mystery Sums 

 

                   Ch – 18    Missing Number Additions 

 

30 JUN- JUL 

30 AUG 

 



III 

 

 

 I 

  

 

Ch – 19    Count and Practice 

 

 

MID TERM 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek: Ch–3 Addition and Subtraction up to 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 Ch – 4      Numbers 21 to 50   

                 Ch – 5     Numbers 51 to 100  

 

Ch – 6 Addition and Subtraction of 2 Digit Numbers 

Ch – 7 Shapes 

Mental Maths:  Ch – 20 Adding to 100  

 

                          Ch – 21 Addition Word Problem     

 

                          Ch – 22 Difference  

 

        Ch – 23 Take Away and Write the Difference 

 

       Ch – 24 Finding Difference by Counting Up 

 

      Ch – 25   Subtraction Stories    

 

       Ch – 26   Taking Away using Number Line  

 

       Ch – 27   Missing Numbers   

 

       Ch – 28    Subtraction Machines    

 

50 SEP 
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C H A N D A   

 

 I 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  

 

UNIT TEST – IV 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek:   Ch – 8    Multiplication and Division    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mental Maths:  Ch-29 Subtraction Search 

 

                        Ch- 30 Subtraction Word Problem 
 

Ch – 31      Mixed Addition and Subtraction 

 

Ch – 32      Time for School 

 

Ch – 33      Tens and Ones 

 

Ch – 34      Skip Counting Equal Group 

 

30 OCT- NOV 



III  

 

 I 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

                                  UNIT TEST – V 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek:  Ch – 9     Measurement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mental Maths: Ch – 35   Multiplication with      Chocolate 

Chips 

 

Ch – 36 Multiplication Starfish 
 

                  Ch – 37 Multiplication in Two Ways 
 

                  Ch – 38 Double Dominoes 

 

           Ch –  39 Counting by twos, Fives or Tens 

 

           Ch – 40 Division by Grouping 

 

           Ch – 41 Connect Subtraction to Division 

 

       Ch – 42 Review of Multiplication and Division    

 

      Ch – 43 Weight    

 

NOV- DEC 30 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A   

 

 I 

  

 

                                            UNIT TEST – VI 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek:    Ch – 10   Money  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                      Ch – 13 Data Handling 

 

Mental Maths: Ch – 44 Informal Understanding of 

Length   

 

                        Ch – 45   Which is Longer? 
 

                        Ch– 46   Label the Shapes 

                        Ch – 47   Drawing Shapes 
 

                        Ch – 48   Finding Shapes 
 

                        Ch – 49   Solid Figures    

 

JAN 30



III  

 

 I 

 

 

  

 

                              FINAL TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Math Trek:     Ch – 8    Multiplication and Division   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ch – 10   Money 
 

                       Ch – 11   Time and Calendar 

 

                       Ch – 12   Patterns 

 

                     Ch – 13 Data Handling 

 

Mental Maths:  Ch – 50 Ruler Measurement 

 

               Ch – 51  Matching Days and Months 
 

Ch – 52  Sorting Months of the Calendar 

 

Ch – 53  Make a Clock 

Face  

Ch – 54  Telling 

Time  

Ch – 55  Coins Notes and Counting of Money 

 

Ch – 56   Handling Shapes Data 

 

Ch – 57    Bar Graph 

 

Ch – 58    Pictograph 

 

FEB - MAR 50 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A   

 

 I 

 

 

 

 

EVS 

BOOK: INFINITY SCIENCE 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Ch-1 World of plants APR 

2. Ch-2 Uses of plants APR 

3. Ch-3 The Animal world   MAY 

4. Ch-4 Food and shelter for Animals JUN 

5. Ch-5 My Body JUL 

6. Ch-6 Our Needs JUL 

7. Ch-7 Keeping Fit  AUG 

8. Revision SEP 

9. Ch-8 Air Around us OCT 

10. Ch-9 Safety First NOV 

11. Ch-10 Water NOV 

12. Ch-11 Weather and Seasons DEC 

13. Ch-12 Materials Around Us DEC 

 

  



III  

 

 I 

 

   

14. Ch-13 Up in the Sky JAN 

15. Ch-14 Going into the Space  FEB 

16. Revision FEB 

 ASSESSMENT  

UNIT TEST – I 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-1 World of plants                                                         

Ch-2 Uses of plants                                                    

UNIT TEST - II 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-3 The Animal World    30 JUN - JUL 

UNIT TEST - III 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-4  Food  and shelter for animals                                                 AUG 

 
Ch-5 My Body                                                        

MAY 30 

30 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A   

 

 I 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

MID -TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-4 Food and shelter for Animals   

SEP 

 

Ch-5 My Body 

Ch-6 Our Needs 

Ch-7 Keeping Fit   

UNIT TEST - IV 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-8 Air Around us  30 OCT - NOV 

UNIT TEST - V 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-9 Safety First   

Ch-10 Water 

 30 NOV- DEC 

50 



III  

 

 I 

 

  

UNIT TEST - VI 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-11 Weather and Seasons   

Ch-12 Materials Around Us 

FINAL TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-8 Air Around us    

Ch-10 Water 

Ch-11 Weather and Seasons 

Ch-13 Up in the sky 

Ch-14 Going into the space 

  30 JAN 

FEB-MAR 50 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A   

 

 I 

 

 

 

 
BENGALI   LITERATURE 

                                BOOK: সাহিত্য বল্লী (প্রথম ভাগ)  

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. প্রাক – পাঠ : ছড়া  APR 

2. Ch- 1    বর্ ণয াযে শব্দ েঠন  APR 

3. Ch- 2    কার য াে  APR 

4. Ch- 3   অ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন MAY 

5. Ch- 4   আ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন JUN 

6. Ch- 5   ই  - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন JUL 

7. Ch- 6   ঈ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন JUL 

8. Ch- 7   উ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন JUL 

9. Ch- 18        পদ্াাংশ  JUL 

10. Ch- 8   ঊ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন AUG 

11. Ch- 9   ঋ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন AUG 

12. Ch- 10 এ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন SEP 

13. Revision SEP 

14. Ch- 11       ঐ - কার য াযে শব্দ 

েঠন 

OCT 

15. Ch- 12       ও - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন OCT 



III  

 

 I 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

16. Ch- 13    ঔ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন NOV 

17. Ch- 14    খণ্ডত (ৎ) য াযে শব্দ েঠন NOV 

18. Ch- 15    অনুস্বার (ং ) য াযে শব্দ েঠন DEC 

19. Ch- 16    শযব্দর সাযে ববসে ণ (ং ) য াে  DEC 

20. Ch- 17    শযব্দর সাযে চন্দ্রববন্দ ুয াে  JAN 

21. Ch- 19          েদ্াাংশ JAN 

22. Ch- 20         েদ্াাংশ FEB 

23. Ch- 22         েদ্াাংশ FEB 

24.                                Revision FEB 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A   

 

 I 

 
 
 

BENGALI GRAMMAR 
                                                        BOOK: ভাষা মুকুল (1)  

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Ch- 1    ভাষা ও ব্াকরর্  APR 

2. Ch- 2    ধ্ববন ও বর্ ণ   MAY 

3. Ch- 3    শব্দ, পদ ও বাক্  JUN 

4. Ch- 12    অনুযেদ রচনা (যোরু)  JUN 

5. Ch- 4     পদ পবরচয়  JUL 

6. Ch- 12    অনুযেদ রচনা (কােজ) JUL 

7. Ch- 5     বচন  AUG 

8. Ch- 6     বিঙ্গ  AUG 

9. Ch- 12    অনুযেদ রচনা (বষ ণাকাি) AUG 

10. Revision SEP 

11. Ch- 12    অনুযেদ রচনা (োছ) OCT 

12. Ch- 7      ববপরীতাে ণক শব্দ   NOV 

13. Ch- 8     সম োচ্চোরিত রিন্নোর্থক   শব্দ   NOV 

14. Ch- 12    অনুযেদ রচনা (যতামার শহর) NOV 



III  

 

 I 

 

 

 

 
ASSESSMENT  

 

   

15. Ch- 9     প্রবতশব্দ বা সমােক শব্দ  DEC 

16. Ch- 10     এক কোয় প্রকাশ  DEC 

17. Ch- 12    অনুযেদ রচনা (নদী) DEC 

18. Ch- 11     শুদ্ধ বানান  JAN 

19.                                       Revision FEB 

                                                      UNIT TEST - I 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit - প্রাক – পাঠ: ছড়া  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ch- 1 বর্ ণয াযে শব্দ েঠন  

      Ch- 2    কার য াে  

Lang-Ch- 1    ভাষা ও ব্াকরর্ 

UNIT TEST - II 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit -Ch- 3 অ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন  

 

 

 

 

      Ch- 4 আ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন 

    Lang-  Ch- 2 ধ্ববন ও বর্ ণ  

30 MAY  

JUN- JUL 
30 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 
  

  

UNIT TEST - III 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC 
 

F.M 
MONTH 

Lit - Ch- 5 ই - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন 
 

 

 

 

 

   Ch- 6 ঈ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন 
 

       Ch- 7 উ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন  
 

Lang- Ch- 3    শব্দ, পদ ও বাক্ 

 Ch- 4 পদ পবরচয় 
 

Ch- 12 অনুযেদ রচনা (কােজ) 
 

AUG 30 



III 

 

 

 I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                   MID TERM 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit –   Ch- 8   ঊ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন  

 

 

 

 

 
Ch- 9 ঋ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন 

Ch- 10 এ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন 

Ch- 18 পদ্াাংশ 

 Lang-Ch- 1  ভাষা ও ব্াকরর্ 

 Ch- 5 বচন 

Ch- 6 লিঙ্গ   

Ch- 12 অনুযেদ রচনা যোরু, কােজ, 
বষ ণাকাি) 

 

 

UNIT TEST – IV 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit: Ch- 11 ঐ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     Ch- 12 ও – কার য াগে শব্দ েঠন  
30

ov 

OCT-NOV 

SEP 50 



SYLLABUS ASANSOL NORTH POINT SCHOOL 
C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           UNIT TEST – V 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit:  Ch- 13 ঔ - কার য াযে শব্দ েঠন 

 

 

 

 

 

30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

NOV-DEC 

 

 

Ch- 14 খণ্ডত (ৎ) য াযে শব্দ েঠন 
 

Lan: Ch- 7 লিপরীতার্থক শব্দ   
 

Ch- 8 সযমাচ্চাবরত বভন্নাে ণক শব্দ  
 

 

                                            UNIT TEST – VI 

 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit: Ch- 15 অনুস্বার (ং ) য াযে শব্দ েঠন 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ch-    16 শযব্দর সাযে ববসে ণ (ঃ ) য াে 
 
 

Lan: Ch- 9 প্রবতশব্দ বা সমাে ণক শব্দ  

 

Ch- 10     এক কোয় প্রকাশ  

 

30 JAN 



III 

 

 

 I 
 

   

 

                                       FINAL TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Lit:   Ch- 17 শযব্দর সাযে চন্দ্রববন্দ ুয াে  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ch- 19 েদ্াাংশ 
 

Ch- 20েদ্াাংশ 

 

Ch- 22 েদ্াাংশ 
 

Lan: Ch- 7 ববপরীতাে ণক শব্দ   
 

Ch- 11 শুদ্ধ বানান 
Ch- 12 অনুযেদ রচনা (োছ, যতামার শহর,          

নদী )  

FEB-MAR 50 
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C H A N D A  

 

 

 I 
 

           HINDI 
BOOK: 1. उत्सव ह िंदी पाठमाला 

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Literature: 

Ch.1     (दो-तीन-चार वर्णों केशब्द) 
APR 

2. Ch.2     (अ-आ (ঃा)की मात्रा) APR 

3. Language 

Ch.1       ( हमारी भाषा )  

APR 

4. Ch.2       ( वर्णणमाला )  APR 

5. Literature: 

Ch.3          ( इ( िঃ)-ई (ঃी) की मात्रा ) 

MAY 

 

6. Language 

Ch.3           ( मात्राएँ ) 

MAY 

7. Literature: 

Ch. 4          ( उ (ঃ )-ऊ (ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

JUN 

8. Language 

Ch.4           ( शब्द) 

JUN 



III 

 

 

 I 
 

9. Literature: 

Ch.5            ( ऋ ( ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

JUL 

10. Ch.6             ( ए (ঃे)-ऐ(ঃ ) की मात्रा ) JUL 

11. Ch.7            ( ओ (ঃो)-औ (ঃ ) की मात्रा ) JUL 

12. Language 

Ch.5              ( वाक्य ) 

JUL 

13. Ch.6              ( नाम वाले शब्द ( संज्ञा ) JUL 

14. Ch.7               ( िलंग ( लड़का –लड़की ) ) JUL 

15. Literature: 

Ch.8      ( अं (ঃं) – अँ ( ঃँ)की मात्रा ) 

AUG 

16. Ch.9      ( िवसगण ( ঃ ) की मात्रा ) AUG 

17. Language 

Ch.8       एक – अनेक  ( वचन ) 

AUG 

18.     REVISION SEP 

19.      REVISION SEP 

20. Literature: 

Ch.10       ( संय क्त वं्यजन और संय क्ताक्षर ) 

OCT 
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 I 

 
 

21. Language 

Ch.9          (नाम की जगह (सवणनाम ) ) 

OCT 

22. Literature: 

Ch.11        ( ड़, ढ़ ज़, फ़ ,ঃ  ) 

NOV 

23. Ch.12         (रेफ़ और पदेन ) NOV 

24. Language 

Ch.10        ( िवशेषता बताने वाले शब्द ( िवशेषर्ण ) ) 

NOV 

25. Ch.11        ( काम बताने वाले शब्द ( ििया ) NOV 

26. Literature: 

Ch.13          ( भाल  की गेंद) 

DEC 

27. Ch.14          ( हमारा ितरंगा ) DEC 

28. Language 

Ch.12           ( समान अर्ण वाले शब्द )   

DEC 

29. Literature: 

Ch.15          ( रुनझ न बादल ) 

JAN 

30. Ch.16          ( लाल लाल टमाटर ) JAN 

31. Language 

Ch.13          ( उलटे अर्ण वाले शब्द ) 

JAN 

32. Literature: 

Ch.17          ( रंग - िबरंगे ग ब्बारे )  

FEB 

33. Ch.18          ( हमारे सहयोगी ) FEB 

34. Language 

Ch.15          ( िगनती ,िदन और महीने ) 

FEB 



III 

 

 

 I 
 

 ASSESSMENT  

UNIT TEST – I 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.1          (दो-तीन-चार वर्णों केशब्द) 

  

Ch.2          (अ-आ( ঃा) की मात्रा) 

Language 

Ch.1         ( हमारी भाषा )  

Ch.2          ( वर्णणमाला )   

UNIT TEST- II 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.3          ( इ(िঃ)-ई (ঃी) की मात्रा ) 

  

Ch. 4          ( उ (ঃ )-ऊ (ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

Language 

Ch.3           ( मात्राएँ) 

  

Ch.4           ( शब्द) 

UNIT TEST - III 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.5            ( ऋ(ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

  

Ch.6             ( ए(ঃे)-ऐ(ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

30 MAY  

JUN - JUL 30 

AUG  30 
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 I 
 

 
 

  

  

 

MID TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.3          ( इ(िঃ)-ई(ঃी) की मात्रा ) 

  

Ch. 4          ( उ(ঃ )-ऊ(ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

Ch.8      ( अं (ঃं)– अँ (ঃँ) की मात्रा ) 

Ch.9      ( िवसगण (ঃ ) की मात्रा ) 

Language 

Ch.2          ( वर्णणमाला ) 

Ch.4           ( शब्द) 

Ch.7               ( िलंग ( लड़का –लड़की ) ) 

Ch.8       एक – अनेक  ( वचन ) 

SEP 
50 



III 

 

 

 I 

 

 

UNIT TEST - IV 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.10       ( संय क्त वं्यजन और संय क्ताक्षर ) 

 

 

    30 

 

Language 

Ch.9          (नाम की जगह (सवणनाम ) ) 

UNIT TEST- V 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.11        ( ड़, ढ़ ज़, फ़ ঃ  ) 

  

Ch.12         (रेफ़ और पदेन ) 

Language 

Ch.10        ( िवशेषता बताने वाले शब्द ( िवशेषर्ण ) ) 

Ch.11        ( काम बताने वाले शब्द ( ििया ) 

UNIT TEST - VI 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.13          ( भाल  की गेंद) 

  

Ch.14          ( हमारा ितरंगा ) 

Language 

Ch.12           ( समान अर्ण वाले शब्द )   

OCT-NOV 

NOV-DEC 

JAN  

30 

30 
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FINAL-TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Literature: 

Ch.15          ( रुनझ न बादल ) 

  

Ch.16          ( लाल लाल टमाटर ) 

Ch.17          ( रंग - िबरंगे ग ब्बारे )  

Ch.18          ( हमारे सहयोगी ) 

Language 

Ch.10           ( िवशेषता बताने वाले शब्द ( िवशेषर्ण )  

Ch.12           ( समान अर्ण वाले शब्द )   

Ch.13          ( उलटे अर्ण वाले शब्द ) 

Ch.15          ( िगनती,िदन और महीने ) 

FEB-MAR 50 



III 

 

 

 I 
       COMPUTER  
BOOK: TECH TODAY 

 

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

     1. Ch-1   Computer – A Smart Machine APR 

     2. Ch-2   Applications of a Computer MAY- JUN 

     3. Ch-3   Parts of a Computer (Lab Practice) JUL 

     4. Ch-4   Using Keyboard and Mouse (Lab Practice) AUG 

     5. Revision SEP 

     6. Ch-5   MS Paint ( Lab Practice ) OCT 

     7. Ch-6   Introduction to Tux Paint 

           Tux Typing    (Lab practice ) 

NOV 

     8. Ch-7   Reasoning and Critical Thinking DEC 

     9. Ch-8   Introduction to Artificial Intelligence JAN 

    10. Revision 

 

FEB 

ASSESSMENT  

UNIT TEST – I 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-1   Computer – A Smart Machine                                                         30 MAY 



 

 

 I 
 

 

 

 

  

UNIT TEST - II 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-2   Applications of a Computer    30 JUN -JUL 

UNIT TEST - III 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-3  Parts of a Computer                                                 30 AUG 

MID -TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-1 Computer – A Smart Machine   

Ch-2 Applications of a Computer 

Ch-3 Parts of a Computer 

Ch-4 Using Keyboard and Mouse   

UNIT TEST - IV 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-5 MS Paint                                                      30 OCT - NOV 

UNIT TEST - V 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-6 Introduction to Tux Paint  

                  Tux Typing 
  30 NOV-DEC 

50 SEP 



 

 

I 
 

 

                   

             VALUE EDUCATION 

                    BOOK: LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL 

UNIT TEST - VI 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-7 Reasoning and critical Thinking                                               30 JAN 

FINAL -TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-5 M S Paint   

Ch-6 Introduction to Tux Paint  

                  Tux Typing 

Ch-7 Reasoning and critical Thinking 

Ch-8 Introduction to Artificial Intelligence   

SL.NO. CHAPTER/ TOPIC MONTH 

1. Ch-1 A Happy Family APR 

2. Ch-2 The Best Gift MAY 

3. Ch-3 Being Honest JUN 

4. Ch-4 A Good Neighbour JUL 

5. Ch-5 Why the Hippo Has a Tiny Tail AUG 

6. Ch-6 The Naughty Turtle SEP 

7. Ch-7 God’s Gifts OCT 

FEB- MAR 50 



 

 

 I 

                       ASSESSMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

                    

 

8. Ch-8 Monkey Manners NOV 

9. Ch-9 Androcles and the Lion DEC 

10 Yoga (Pg. 49 to Pg. 56) JAN - FEB 

MID -TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-2 The Best Gift  

 

 

Ch-3 Being Honest 

Ch-5 Why the Hippo has a tiny tail 

Ch-6 The Naughty Turtle 

FINAL -TERM 

CHAPTER/ TOPIC F.M MONTH 

Ch-7 God’s Gift   

Ch-8 Monkey Manners 

Ch-9 Androcles and the Lion  

         Yoga   

40 SEP 

40 FEB-MAR 



 

 

I 
 

         G.K. 
 

BOOK: -   JUNIOR KNOWLEDGE 1 

 
 

SL No       CHAPTERS / TOPIC MONTH 

    1. Our world APR 

 

2. Plants and animals 

 

MAY-JUN 

3. Life around us JUL 

 

4. Having fun 

 

AUG-SEP 

5.  Science 

 

OCT-NOV 

6. Read, See, Hear DEC 

 

7. Figure it out JAN 

 

8. India FEB 

 

 

 



 

 

 I 
 

 

     

                  G.K. ASSESSMENT 

MID TERM 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL No       CHAPTERS / TOPIC F.M. MONTH 

1. Our World  

40 

 

SEP 

2 Plants and animals 

3. Life around us 

4 Having Fun 

FINAL TERM F.M. MONTH 

1. Science 

40  MAR 
2. Read,See,Hear 

3. Figure it out 

4. India 



 

 

I 
 

 

 

 
  


